
CAREER SERVICE Hall A

 BOOTH  COMPANY NAME ID 

 1 AbbVie 1001
 10 Amgen 1002
 2, 3 Bank of America 1005
 25 Boehringer Ingelheim 1046
  36 CNA 1057 
 8, 33 Eli Lilly and Company 1003
 9 Emmes Corporation 1004
 4 FDA, Center for 
  Biologics Evaluation 
  and Research 1013
 5 FDA, Center for Devices and   
  Radiological Health 1009
 6 FDA, Center for Drug
  Evaluation
  and Research 1008
 7 FDA, Center for 
  Tobacco Products 1038
 11, 35 Fifth Third Bank 1028
 12 GlaxoSmithKline 1015
 37 Hertz Corporation 1060
 20 John Deere 1018
 21, 30 JPMorgan Chase & Co. 1026
 38 Medtronic 1061
 31 Merck 1034
 19 National Institute of 
  Standards and
  Technology 1016
 34 National Security 
  Agency 1010
 18 New York Life Insurance 
  Company 1025
 13 Pacific Northwest 
  National Laboratory 1019
 17 Precima 1029
 16 Sandia National Labs 1007
 26 SAS 1047
 14 StataCorp 1031
 32 Two Sigma 1012
 24 Upstart 1045
 23 Wells Fargo 1043
 15 W.L. Gore and 
  Associates 1030
 22 Xiaoju Science and 
  Technology (Hong Kong)
  Limited 1033

EXECUTIVE SUITE & PRIVATE INTERVIEW 
BOOTH EMPLOYERS

 Bucknell University
Celgene Corporation
City University of 
Hong Kong 1032

City University of 
Hong Kong, School 
of Data Science
East China Normal 
University 1014

Exponent 1023

Ford Motor 
Company 1027

Genentech
General Motors, 
Research & Development
IBM Research 1035

Jump Trading 1006

Kaiser Permanente 
Washington Health 
Research Institute 1039

Lawrence 
Livermore National 
Laboratory1011

Louisiana State 
University 1037

Mayo Clinic 1017

NORC at the 
University of Chicago
Novartis
Pacira
Penfield 
Search Partners 
Pratt & Whitney
Shell

Southwestern University 
of Finance and 
Economics, School of 
Statistics 1022

Stevens Capital 
Management 1036

US Census Bureau
US Bureau of 
Labor Statistics

United States 
Military Academy
University of Connecticut
University of Tennessee 
Health Science Center
Vertex 
Pharmaceuticals 1021

Westat 1024 

ADDITIONAL EMPLOYERS (interview booth numbers may vary)
COMPANY NAME ID 

OFFICECAREER 
SERVICE 
CHECK-IN

EMPLOYER WAITING AREA

APPLICANT 

APPLICANT AREA
MESSSAGE 

CENTER

WAITING AREA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

14 13 12 11 10 9 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 30
31

32
33
34

61
60

59
58
57

35
36

37

56
55

54

39
40

41
42

52
51

50
49

43
44

45

48
47

46

38 53

25262728 24 23 22

EXECUTIVE SUITES


